Court
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CM-2023-
00033

CM-2023-
00032

PO-2023-
00013

PO-2023-
00013

CM-2023-
00031

CF-2023-
00014

CF-2023-
00016

ML-2023-
00012

CM-2023-
00034

CF-2023-
00015

ML-2023-
00012

Filed
On
01/24/2 ALEXANDER, TOBY
023 JOHN Defendant
01/24/2 CALDWELL, KASSIE
023 LYNN Defendant

Party

01/24/2 CANNADY, HOLLY
023 SUZANNE Defendant

01/24/2 CANNADY, RUSSELL
023 WAYNE Plaintiff

01/24/2 CARNES, MARTEZZ
023 JAY Defendant

01/24/2 FORD, TYLER
023 WAYNE Defendant

01/24/2 LOPEZ, AARON

023 HERNANDEZ Defendant

01/24/2 MINNIE, BOBBY JOE Person

023 1

01/24/2 SLAVENS, PAUL
023 JEFFERY Defendant

01/24/2 TONEY, DUSTIN
023 DEWAYNE Defendant

01/24/2 WILLOUGHBY, TISHA
023 ANN Person 2

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ALEXANDER, TOBY JOHN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN

CANNADY, RUSSELL
WAYNE vs. CANNADY,
HOLLY SUZANNE

CANNADY, RUSSELL
WAYNE vs. CANNADY,
HOLLY SUZANNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CARNES, MARTEZZ JAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FORD, TYLER WAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LOPEZ, AARON
HERNANDEZ

MINNIE, BOBBY JOE JR and

WILLOUGHBY, TISHA ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SLAVENS, PAUL JEFFERY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

TONEY, DUSTIN DEWAYNE
MINNIE, BOBBY JOE JR and

WILLOUGHBY, TISHA ANN

Offense or Cause

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

TRANSFER FIREARM TO A FELON
(MISD)

PROTECTIVE ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT
CARD (MIS)

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER
CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION,
AFC 2+ (FEL)

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR
A&B W/DANGEROUS WEAPON

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE)
MISD

MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY
OVER $1000 (FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300033
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

