Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00033	01/24/2 023	ALEXANDER, TOBY JOHN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALEXANDER, TOBY JOHN	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00032	01/24/2 023	CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN	TRANSFER FIREARM TO A FELON (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00013	01/24/2 023	CANNADY, HOLLY SUZANNE Defendant	CANNADY, RUSSELL WAYNE vs. CANNADY, HOLLY SUZANNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00013	01/24/2 023	CANNADY, RUSSELL WAYNE Plaintiff	CANNADY, RUSSELL WAYNE vs. CANNADY, HOLLY SUZANNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00031	01/24/2 023	CARNES, MARTEZZ JAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARNES, MARTEZZ JAY	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT CARD (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00014	01/24/2 023	FORD, TYLER WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORD, TYLER WAYNE	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00016	01/24/2 023	LOPEZ, AARON HERNANDEZ Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ, AARON HERNANDEZ	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR A&B W/DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00012	01/24/2 023	MINNIE, BOBBY JOE Person 1	MINNIE, BOBBY JOE JR and WILLOUGHBY, TISHA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00034	01/24/2 023	SLAVENS, PAUL JEFFERY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SLAVENS, PAUL JEFFERY	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00015	01/24/2 023	TONEY, DUSTIN DEWAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TONEY, DUSTIN DEWAYNE	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY OVER \$1000 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00012	01/24/2 023	WILLOUGHBY, TISHA ANN Person 2	MINNIE, BOBBY JOE JR and WILLOUGHBY, TISHA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION